
ST PIERRE LES NEMOURS 
NEMOURS USNSP 

15/12/2024 

 

 

73 ENGAGES 
PRIX D'EQUIPE 
TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE  

  CTD77 

 

  

  
 

  1ère CATEGORIE : 11 Engagés 

Place Nom   Prénom  Club 

1 HOLVOET JEREMY  TEAM HBS CYCLING 

2 BOURRY NICOLAS  ROVE 

3 PILLON JUKES  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUS 

4 CHAGNON MAXIME  VC SENS 

5 QUENTIER MAXIME  VTT VERNEUIL 77 

6 GERUY ETHAN  THOMERY 

7 ETHEVE ARMAND  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

8 GUINE SEBASTIEN  NEMOURS USNSP 

9 COTTEVERTE  YANIS  THOMERY 

ABD LAURET JILDAS  TEAM HBS CYCLING 

ABD BONTOUR SEBASTIEN  CCPP 77 

 

  2ème CATEGORIE : 8 Engagés 

Place Nom   Prénom  Club 

1 MARINEAU LUCAS  LE BRAQUET SOURDUNOIS 

2 PETIT ARNAUD  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

3 LEDUC SEBASTIEN   TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 

4 PATTYN JULIEN  TEAM HBS CYCLING 

5 FIFE THIERRY  AAOC WISSOUS 

6 LEBRUN ERIC  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

7 HERMITE MILLOT MATTEO  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

8 BIRRER CHRISTOPHE  TEAM HBS CYCLING 

  

2- CLASSEMENT CHALLENGE CYCLOCROSS 2024-2025 17/12/2024 - Cliquez
1- CLASSEMENT SAINT PIERRE LES NEMOURS
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  3ème CATEGORIE : 19  Engagés 

Place Nom   Prénom  Club 

1 BOURGOIN QUENTIN  VC SENS 

2 SILVAIN FRANCK  NEMOURS USNSP 

3 FINOU NICOLAS  TEAM HBS CYCLING 

4 FIFE PIERRE  AAOC WISSOUS 

5 GEMINNE OLIVIER  VC SENS 

6 BIBARD LAURENT  NEMOURS USNSP 

7 BOURGUIGNON FREDERIC  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

8 MERCHANT STEPHEN  TEAM HBS CYCLING 

9 QUENTIER PIERRE YVES  VTT VERNEUIL 

10 VERNIER ARNAUD  CCPP 77 

11 BOUARD LIONEL  NEMOURS USNSP 

12 PETIT MALO  VC SENS 

13 RENON FREDERIC  PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 

14 MEARTEN OLIVIER  CCPP 77 

15    

16 COULPLE MICHEL  CS MONTERELAIS 

    

ABD ANNAVAL BRICE  NEMOURS USNSP 

ABD FESTAL XAVIER  DIGES PUISAYE 

    

 

  4ème 
 CATEGORIE : 14  Engagés 

Place Nom   Prénom  Club 

1 MAINGOT ERIC  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

2 BOUGAMONT JANNICK  LE MEE SPORT 

3 VAN HOUTRYVE TOM  NEMOURS USNSP 

4 LAMANDE FRDERIC  LA PEDALE FERTOISE  

5 BULTEAU JEAN PIERRE  RUEIL AC 

6 GRAZIANI RENE  LA PEDALE FERTOISE 

7 TRUCHET PATRICE  TEAM HBS CYCLING 

8 FEVRIER DOMINIQUE  CC MENNECY 

9 CAZUGUEL CHRISTIAN  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

10 BUFFET DOMINIQUE  VCCV 94 

11 ANNAVAL JEAN LUC  NEMOURS USNSP 

12 LAVIELLE REGIS  LE MEE SPORT 

13 BLANCHARD JOEL  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

14 PELISSIER FRANCIS  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

15 BLANCHARD JOEL  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

16 WYSOCKA JEAN MICHEL 
 

 LA PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 
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  FEMININES  : 7 Engagées 

Place Nom   Prénom  Club 

1 MAUNOIR LUDIVINE  TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 

2 QUILLACQ CECILE  NEMOURS USNSP 

3 BOURGUIGNON CYRIELLE  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

4 VALLEE LOUNA  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

5 SPRUTTA AGNES  TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 

6 DECOURTYE MARIE HELENE   CCPP77 

7 BOROT NATHALIE  NEMOURS USNSP  

 

  13/14 ANS  : 6 Engagés 

Place Nom   Prénom  Club 

1 NOEL MARIUS   

2 CANU ELOAN   

3 BASTIEN JULES   

4 COULIBALY MODIBO   

5 MAUVAIS JULES   

6 DAVEAU TOM  NEMOURS USNSP 

 

  15/16 ANS  : 4 Engagés 

Place Nom   Prénom  Club 

1 MAUVAIS HUGO  THOMERY 

2 DAESCH DESPRINCES ZIAN  NEMOURS USNSP 

3 DEGUINES NATHAN   VCFA 

4 BIBARD EVA  NEMOURS USNSP 

 

  11/12 ANS  : 4 Engagés 

Place Nom   Prénom  Club 

1 PASTOT ANGELO  ASELB  

2 GATEPAILLE GUILHEM  VCFA 

3 VAN HOUTRYVE VICTOR  NEMOURS USNSP 

4 CANU ELIAIA  LA PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 

 

  



ST PIERRE LES NEMOURS 
NEMOURS USNSP 

15/12/2024 

 

 

73 ENGAGES 
PRIX D'EQUIPE 
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CLASSEMENT 

CHALLENGE 

CYCLOCROSS 

2024-2025 

17/12/2024 
 



CTD 77 CHALLENGE CYCLOCROSS
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1 1 HOLVOET JEREMY TEAM HBS 12 12 12 6 18 16 8 18 102

2 1 CHAUMERLIAT REMI TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 10 10 4 18 10 12 64

4 1 QUENTIER MAXIME VTT VERNEUIL 77 6 7 5 9 11 6 7 11 62

3 1 PILLON JULES TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 12 12 12 10 14 60

5 1 MARINEAU LUCAS SOURDUN 9 6 9 11 4 8 6 53

6 1 LAURET JILDAS THOMERY VTT 8 7 6 14 8 6 49

7 1 MARICHAL LOIK TEAM HBS 7 9 8 9 3,5 9 3 49

22 1 PETIT ARNAUD TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 8 12 4 7 4,5 5 41

8 1 SIBLET SEBASTIEN TEAM ECHAPPEE 77 6 6 1 10 8 3 6 40

9 1 BOURRY NICOLAS ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY 10 14 16 40

10 1 TRAVAILLE ARNAUD STADE DE L'EST PAVILLONNAIS 2 11 6 6 9 34

11 1 PRUVOST JEROME LA PEDALE FERTOISE 8 3 16 27

12 1 ETHEVE ARMAND TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 3 4 7 4 9 27

14 1 MARECHAL YOANN TEAM HBS 5 5 4 6 2 22

13 1 CHEDOTAL HUGO US PALAISEAU 11 9 20

15 1 BOISTEL THOMAS TEAM HBS 3 8 4 5 20

16 1 GUINE SEBASTIEN NEMOURS USNSP 7 1 8 16

17 1 BECASSEAU BENJAMIN TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 10 5 15

18 1 HANOL JEROME TEAM ECHAPPEE 77 2 7 3 12

19 1 CHAGNON MAXIME VC SENSONAIS 12 12

20 1 MASSON LUC VC AUXERRE 8 8

21 1 COTTEVERTE YANIS VTT VERNEUIL 77 7 7

22 1 RODRIGUEZ ROMUALD TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 6 6

23 1 VATAN MATTHIEU US OUZOUER/TREZEE 4 4

24 1 MALESYS VINCENT TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 2 2

25 1 BILLOT FROMONT PAUL CORBEIL ESSONNES 1 1
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1 2 LAMEAU JULIEN TEAM HBS 16 18 21 20 12 16 14 117
2 MARINEAU LUCAS SOURDUN 16 12 18 22 8 16 12 104

2 2 BRIAND MATEO TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 17 19 11 18 10 11 10 96
3 2 HERMITTE MILLOT MATTEO TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 18 15 18 10 17 1 10 4 93

2 MARICHAL LOIK TEAM HBS 14 18 16 18 7 18 91
2 PETIT ARNAUD TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 16 24 8 14 9 10 81

4 2 LEDUC SEBASTIEN TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 12 11 15 10 15 3 5 8 79
2 TRAVAILLE ARNAUD STADE DE L'EST PAVILLONNAIS 4 22 12 12 18 68

5 2 TRAVAILLE GREGORY STADE DE L'EST PAVILLONNAIS 20 12 18 11 61
6 2 MARTINEZ RAPHAEL ASL FARMOUTIERS 16 11 17 15 59

7 2 GIULIANO AXEL TEAM HBS 10 10 12 14 5 7 58
8 2 MISSON ERIC CCPP 77 8 13 16 9 8 54

9 2 ARNAT ANTOINE VTTVERNEUIL 77 18 14 5 7 44
10 2 POITEVIN LUC TEAM ECHAPPEE 77 20 3 7 12 42

11 2 BIRRER CHRISTOPHE TEAM HBS 4 7 7 6 8 3 2 3 40
12 2 MERLAEN SEBASTIEN PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 14 8 13 35

13 2 LEBRUN ERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 8 10 7 3 5 33
14 2 SIMON CLEMENT PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 5 8 12 4 29

15 2 FIFE THIERRY AAOC WISSOUS 6 11 2 6 25
16 2 BONA ROMAIN UC AUBE TROYES 24 24

17 2 PATTYN JULIEN TEAM HBS 7 6 4 7 24
18 2 BAUNY ALFRED PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 3 4 10 17

19 2 NOLIUS JEAN CHRISTOPHE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 5 6 6 17
20 2 HERBLOT MATTHIEU TEAM HBS 9 7 16

21 2 CRUVEILLER STEPHANE TEAM HBS 11 11
22 2 RIVOIRE QUENTIN ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY 11 11

23 2 MARTINEZ RAPHAEL VC BONDY 9 9
24 2 VERSCHELDE LEANE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 9 9

25 1 MIGNON FREDERIC TEAM ECHAPPEE 77 9 9
26 2 COQUET RAPHAEL  6 6

27 2 LEDOUX MATHILDE MONTLERY 6 6
28 2 LESTRIEZ WILFRIED ANSA 5 5

29 2 MENENI ANTHONY VC VINCENNES 5 5
30 2 PENSEC DYLAN PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 4 4
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1 3 FINOU NICOLAS TEAM HBS 30 32 34 18 26 26 20 186
3 HERMITTE MILLOT MATTEO TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 36 30 36 20 34 156

2 3 FIFE PIERRE AAOC WISSOUS 30 32 30 28 18 138

3 3 BIBARD LAURENT NEMOURS USNSP 34 28 6 10 22 20 15 135
3 BRIAND MATEO TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 34 38 22 36 130

4 3 SANITAS GAEL ROVE 28 26 27 5 26 8 120

5 3 MERCHANT STEPHEN TEAM HBS 24 20 17 24 20 13 118
3 MARTINEZ RAPHAEL ASL FARMOUTIERS 32 21 34 30 117

6 3 RENON FREDERIC PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 15 10 19 7 15 11 17 15 8 117

7 3 SILVAIN FRANCK NEMOURS USNSP 26 15 28 24 22 115
3 LAMEAU JULIEN TEAM HBS 32 36 42 110

8 3 QUENTIER PIERRE YVES VTT VERNEUIL 77 16 15 16 13 20 18 12 110

9 3 LOUCHART OLIVIER VCCV 94 22 22 13 18 21 8 104
3 ALARY CLEMENT CC MENNECY 19 20 14 23 18 8 102

10 3 TRAVAILLE GREGORY STADE DEL'EST PAVILLONNAIS 40 24 36 100

11 3 VERNIER ARNAUD CCPP 77 17 18 21 11 5 14 11 97

12 3 BESSEMOULIN ERIC CCPP 77 24 24 24 22 94

13 3 GEMINNE OLIVIER VC SENONAIS 23 26 28 16 93

14 3 PAUCHARD STEPHANE LA PEDALE FERTOISE 28 16 30 74

15 3 MAERTENS OLIVIER CCPP 77 13 17 12 7 16 7 72

16 3 BOURGUIGNON FREDERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 8 8 12 12 6 12 14 72

17 3 BLONDELLE CYRIL CCPP 77 7 21 14 28 70

18 3 COMPERAT OLIVIER VC AUXERRE 21 12 19 15 67

19 3 MAINGOT ERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 7 9 5 8 9 8 11 9 66

20 3 RAMON MIGUEL TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 9 7,5 6 22 19 64

21 3 LALLEMENT EMILE USM VILLEPARISIS 23 28 8 59

22 3 BERZIN OLIVIER CCPP 77 5 6 15 9 11 13 59

23 3 COUCHOT LUDOVIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 23 22 8 53

24 3 ARGA LOIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 9 17 26 52

25 3 BOURGEOIS CEDRIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 11 18 6 15 50

26 3 RENAULT PASCAL USM VILLEPARISIS 18 11 19 48

27 3 FESTAL XAVIER CVC DIGES PUISAYE 20 13 12 45

28 3 AMOUROUX FREDERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 6 20 18 44

29 3 CALMUS REGIS VC AUXERRE 10 8 11 9 38

30 3 CINTRAT OLIVIER VC DU SENONAIS 14 13 10 37

31 3 BOUARD LIONEL NEMOURS USNSP 9 17 10 36

32 3 RENARD ALAIN STADE DEL'EST PAVILLONNAIS 12 23 35

33 3 PETIT MALO VC DU SENONAIS 4 22 9 35

34 3 CHAMPTOUSSEL ANTHONY TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 3 2 12 8 4 5 34

35 3 PLOMION NICOLAS CC PASLY 32 32

36 3 MILLET FABRICE ASL FARMOUTIERS 10 9 12 31

37 3 RICHARD OLIVIER TEAM HBS 12 14 4 30

38 3 CALMUS PASCAL 30 30

39 3 VALLEE STEPHANE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 10 5 6 8 29

40 3 RAFFEGEAU LAURENT TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 9 4 14 27

41 3 ANNAVAL BRICE NEMOURS USNSP 16 5 5 26

42 3 MARTINEZ ILIA ASL FARMOUTIERS 25 25

43 3 PIERLOT THIMOTHEE PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 8 16 24

44 3 PELLETIER ANGELINO VC SENSONAIS 24 24

45 3 BOURGOIN QUENTIN VC DU SENSONAIS 24 24

46 3 OXOBY DANIEL JSFG 9 5 9 23

47 3 LESACQ REMY CCPP 77 2 3 7 10 22

48 3 NOLIUS JEAN VINCENT TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 13 8 21

49 3 GAY CHRISTOPHE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 8 12 20

50 3 CHASSAIN UGO CVC DIGES PUISAYE 19 19

51 3 PIERRE JOCELYN NEUVILLE AUX BOIS 17 17

52 3 DUBUSSET ALAIN TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 5 11 16

53 3 GRIVEAU BENJAMIN ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY 16 16

54 3 VILLERET SALOMON USM VILLEPARISIS 16 16

55 3 PLODZIEN ROMAN ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY 6 6 3 15

56 3 COUPLE MICHEL MONTEREAU 7 2 6 15

57 3 CRISON EWEN CORBEIL ESSONNES 14 14

58 3 BROCHIER CHRISTOPHE LA PEDALE FERTOISE 13 13

59 3 MAUVAIS FABIEN STADE DE L'EST PAVILLONNAIS 2 11 13

60 3 MEUNIER JORIS SEBASTIEN LA PEDALE FERTOISE 3 6 9

61 3 CHAUSSE NICOLAS VCFA 8 8

62 3 SEGUIN FREDERIQUE TEAM PELTRAX 7 7

63 3 PENSEC FRANCK PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 4 4

64 3 LAVENANT PASCAL TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 4 4

65 3 ELLNER HERMANN TEAM HBS 2 2
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4 MAINGOT ERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 14 18 10 16 18 16 22 18 132
4 BOURGUIGNON FREDERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 16 16 24 14 12 24 106

1 4 FEVRIER DOMINIQUE CC MENNECY 10 14 14 7 11 11 11 15 8 101

2 4 LAMANDE FREDERIC LA PEDALE FERTOISE 18 22 12 16 18 12 98

3 4 BOUGAMONT JANNICK LE MEE SPORT 20 18 14 20 16 88

4 4 TRUCHET PATRICE TEAM HBS 8 12 6 8 10 10 16 9 79

5 4 CAZUGUEL CHRISTIAN TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 7 11 5 7 9 18 13 7 77

6 4 EYMA FREDERIC TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 12 16 8 10 14 1 61

7 4 BUFFET DOMINIQUE VCCV 94 5 11 9 3 5 6 4 9 6 58

8 4 HACHOUD GUY LA PEDALE FERTOISE 8 10 4 6 7 5 11 51

9 4 GRAZIANI RENE LA PEDALE FERTOISE 12 2 9 14 10 47
4 RAMON MIGUEL TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 18 15 12 45

10 4 LAVIELLE REGIS LE MEE SPORT 9 7 2 4 8 3 8 4 45

11 4 LUC PHILIPPE ROVE 4 10 8 3 6 7 38

12 4 ANNAVAL JEAN LUC NEMOURS USNSP 13 9 5 27

13 4 MALO JEAN MARC 6 12 8 26

14 4 BLANCHARD JOEL TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 3 6 4 6 3 22

15 4 BULTEAU JEAN PIERRE RUEIL AC 11 11 22

16 4 PELISSIER FRANCIS TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 7 5 5 4 21

17 4 CALLICO BRUNO S E P 93 7 12 19

18 4 WYSOCKA JEAN MICHEL PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 2 3 2 5 12

19 4 RIGOBERT PASCAL CC CORBIGEOIS 9 9

20 4 ANNAVAL JEAN LUC NEMOURS USNSP 6 6

21 4 MERLAEN CHRISTIAN ALC SOUPPES 6 6
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1 FE MAUNOIR LUDIVINE TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 12 54

2 FE VALLEE LOUNA TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 2 2 6 4 3 2 7 26

3 FE BOURGUIGNON CYRIELLE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 4 4 4 8 20

4 FE SPRUTTA AGNES TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 2 3 3 2 6 16

5 FE DECOURTYE MARIE HELENE CCPP 77 3 3 3 5 14

6 FE FRUSSOTTE EMILIE TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 4 4 4 12

7 FE QUILLACQ CECILE NEMOURS USNSP 10 10

8 FE BREBANT ANAIS TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 1 1 4 1 7

9 FE LAMEAU FANNY TEAM HBS 1 2 1 2 6

10 FE BOROT NATHALIE NEMOURS USNSP 4 4

11 FE ROHAUT MURIEL BEAUVAIS TEAM CYCLISTE 3 3
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1 15-16 ANSMERLAEN LUCAS PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 6 6 6 8 6 32

2 15-16 ANSDEGUINES NATHAN CORBEIL ESSONNES 3 6 3 6 3 3 24

3 15-16 ANSMAUVAIS HUGO THOMERY 12 6 6 24

4 15-16 ANSDUBUSSET GIULIANI LORENZO TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 4 3 6 4 17

5 15-16 ANSDESWARTE CYRIL LA PEDALE FERTOISE 4 4 7 15

6 15-16 ANSBIBARD EVA NEMOURS USNSP 4 2 2 5 2 15

7 15-16 ANSRODDE AURELIEN VCFA 3 4 2 2 11

8 15-16 ANSBUTIN TEO THOMERY 10 10

9 15-16 ANSMEUNIER JORIS LALIE LA PEDALE FERTOISE 3 4 7

10 15-16 ANSPELLETIER JIMMY VC SENSONAIS 4 4

11 15-16 ANSTRAVAILLE EMY S E P 93 3 3
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1 13-14 ANSCINTRAT BENJAMIN VC DU SENONAIS 6 6 6 4 6 28

2 13-14 ANSHERMITE MILLOT ROMAIN TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 2 6 3 6 17

3 13-14 ANSDEFROMONT MATEO VC DU SENONAIS 4 6 6 16

4 13-14 ANSRATAJCZAK ELIOT LA PEDALE FERTOISE 4 3 4 11

5 13-14 ANSMAUVAIS JULES NEMOURS USNP 2 6 8

6 13-14 ANSDEWILDE PINAULT NATHAN CORBEIL 3 3 6

7 13-14 ANSPIERLOT DORIAN PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 4 4

8 13-14 ANSGUYOT LEON VCFA 2 2
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1 11-12 ANSCHEVREAU JESSY TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 4 6 4 10 8 6 38

2 11-12 ANSGATEPAILLE GUILHEM VCFA 2 6 2 4 7 4 4 29

3 11-12 ANSLAMEAU LUIS TEAM HBS 3 4 3 3 5 5 23

4 11-12 ANSMERLAEN NOAH PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 6 3 4 6 2 21

5 11-12 ANSMEUNIER JORIS MARIN LA PEDALE FERTOISE 6 12 18

6 11-12 ANSGIULIANO LORRIS TEAM HBS 1 1 2 1 4 6 1 16

711-12 ANS DEGUINES THIMEO VCFA 2 2 6 4 14

8 11-12 ANSMEUNIER JORIS THIMOTE LA PEDALE FERTOISE 3 10 13

9 11-12 ANSLEA SAMUEL VCFA 12 12

10 11-12 ANSLAROUX SOUART COME 8 8

11 11-12 ANSFOUCART MARGAUX LA PEDALE FERTOISE 1 7 8

1 TEAM HBS 102 117 186 79 484

2 TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE 64 96 72 77 309

3 TEAM ALLCYCLES MEAUX 79 34 61 54 228

4 LA PEDALE FERTOISE 27 74 98 18 217

6 ROVE 40 16 120 38 214

8 NEMOURS USNP 16 135 27 15 193

9 PEDALE COMBS LA VILLAISE 35 109 12 32 188

10 S E P 93 61 35 19 34 149

13 VC SENONAIS 12 93 4 28 137


